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General information about company

Scrip code 501298
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE620D01011
Name of the compan INDUSTRIAL & PRUDENTIAL INVESTMENT
LEY COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
31-03-2021
Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected)
/ Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. 5 Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. R REEAD Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 (\’Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category *~ _|Partly |shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of NG 03 L7 paid-up | underlying e shares (calculated
a shareholder shareholders | up equity T l_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To¢a] as a
(1) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(009 held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00!
held (V) [(VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l{L 8 1142346 1142346 | 68.17 1142346 1142346 | 69.37
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1881 533494 533494 31.83 504365 504365 |30.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 1889 1675840 1675840 | 100 1646711 1646711 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slbores
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | [ockedin | Plcdged or
o, OiF No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
C Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding 5 . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 68.17 1142346
Group
(B) Public 31.83 417774
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1560120
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
fu(l)iyo Partly |No. Of . as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) . Total
e Pl gy up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : asa %
equity | Depository [ (VII)= |per SCRR, £
Shareholders (I) (I1IT) shares ; o
held shares | Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Class ee | Class Total
av) held | (VI) (V)+ Asa % of X & | 1SS | o) Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) egy .
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) iﬁ‘ﬂ‘:’;ﬂﬁigﬁfy“ 49095 49095  [2.93 49095 49095 [2.98
(d) égzciofty};e‘ 3 1093251 1093251 | 65.24 1093251 1093251 | 66.39
(slu)b'T"tal @A) 8 1142346 1142346 | 68.17 1142346 1142346 | 69.37
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 1142346 1142346 | 68.17 1142346 1142346 | 69.37
Group (A)=
(A)YD)H(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
® f;;‘t":nmi‘;‘)lns -k 1200 1200 0.07 1200 1200 |0.07
(slu)b'TOtal ®) 1 1200 1200 007 1200 1200 [0.07
Central
(2) ggzgx;&;}ate 168 168 0.01 168 168|001
President of India
fzu)b'T"tal ®) 1 168 168 0.01 168 168 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;‘(‘)‘l‘gﬂglggfimal 1717 427927 427927 |25.54 427927 427927 |25.99
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© égzc?fty};er 162 104199 104199 | 622 75070 75070 | 4.56
(83“)"%‘31 ®) 1879 532126 532126 |31.75 502997 502997 |30.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 1881 533494 533494 |31.83 504365 504365 |[30.63
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;c‘):]e;lfcz) 1889 1675840 1675840 | 100 1646711 1646711 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1889 1675840 1675840 | 100 1646711 1646711 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Pcdged or
IS\I}? G No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Niilhes 6
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoet 0
Underlying . . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding 5 . sa held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
ggg}ﬁ tiés ¢ | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | No. |total | No. As a % of total f:rr?na (;:?Ia{/l)ze
= (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID*X)Asa | ) | Shares | (a) Shares held
) () % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.93 49095
(d) 65.24 1093251
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 68.17 1142346
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.17 1142346
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M+HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() 0.07 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 0
()
(2) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.01 0
2
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.54 343348
(e) 6.22 74426
SHEEiE E)) 3175 417774
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
31.83 417774
B)=B)(1)+
B)(2)*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1560120
Total
(ATB+C) 100 1560120
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;r;?ot rl:rillation )
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Text Block

1. The Company has bought back 69,500 shares on a proportionate basis through tender offer. 2. Mr.
Kevic Anant Setalvad, one of the Promoters of the Company tendered 13,452 shares held by him. Out of
which, 7,719 shares were accepted for buyback on a proportionate basis. 3. As a result of buyback of
share from Mr. Kevic Setalvad, Promoter, shareholding of promoters increased from 65.89% to 68.17%
(a change of less of 5%). 4. 3140 shares transferred in IEPF have been shown under category "Non
Institution"- "Any Others". As voting has been frozen as per rules the same has been deducted from
voting rights of public. 5. 25989 Shares held in unclaimed securities suspense account are shown under
the category "Non Institution"- "Any Others" but from the voting rights they have been omitted as
voting is frozen in this case. 6. Shares in the name of Vikram Swarup are held in the capacity of Trustee
of Swarup Family Trust. Name of First holder is Vikram Swarup on behalf of Swarup Family Trust.

Textual Information()
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vikram Swarup - Trustee of Swarup
Family Trust

Kevic Anant
Setalvad

Bindu Vikram
Swarup

Gaurav
Swarup

Parul Swarup

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAITS0738F

AAEPS4415K

AJWPS8306C

AKTPS6727K

AMTPS1669L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27348

5733

9000

3600

3414

49095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

27348

5733

9000

3600

3414

49095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

.63

0.54

0.2

2.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27348

5733

9000

3600

3414

49095

Class eg:y

Total

27348

5733

9000

3600

3414

49095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

0.55

0.21

2.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.63

0.54

0.2

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27348

5733

9000

3600

3414

49095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Paharpur Cooling Towers
Ltd.

Paharpur Corporation
Limited

Melvin Powel Vanaspati & Engg.

Industries Ltd.

PAN (I)

AABCP8017C

AABCPS8318E

AABCM9918M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

746901

191550

154800

1093251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

746901

191550

154800

1093251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.57

11.43

9.24

65.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

746901

191550

154800

1093251

Class eg:y

Total

746901

191550

154800

1093251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.36

11.63

9.4

66.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

44.57

11.43

9.24

65.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

746901

191550

154800

1093251

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

7

Category

IEPF

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

77

33

36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3140

600

27300

28883

590

17697

25989

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3140

600

27300

28883

590

17697

25989

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

600

27300

28883

590

17697

Class eg:y

Total

600

27300

28883

590

17697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.04

1.72

1.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3140

600

27300

26423

590

16373

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

162

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104199

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

104199

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75070

Class eg:y

Total

75070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74426

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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COOLING

ALLPS7241R India TOWERS AABCP8017C India 42.79 Yes Yes
P LIMITED
PAHARPUR
ALLPS7241R India CORPORATION | AABCP8318E India 1097 Yes Yes
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